September 2006
Advance Information
Copyright © Alliance Memory All rights reserved.
AS7C1024C
5V 128K X 8 CMOS SRAM
12/5/06, v. 1.0 Alliance Memory P. 1 of 9
®
Features

Plastic SOJ, 300 mil 5V industrial AS7C1024C-12TJIN
Plastic SOJ, 400 mil 5V industrial AS7C1024C-12JIN
Part numbering system
AS7C 1024C –XX X X X
SRAM prefix Device
number Access time
Package:
J = SOJ 400 mil
TJ = SOJ 300 mil
Temperature range
I = industrial, -40°
C to 85° C
N = LEAD FREE
PART
Alliance Memory, Inc.
1116 South Amphlett
San Mateo, CA 94402
Tel: 650-525-3737